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CHAMPION 5.0 Study Plan 

DAY - DATE Topic TIME SLOT 

Monday, 21 June 2021 Alphanumeric Series -1 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 23 June 2021 Alphanumeric Series -2 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 25 June 2021 Alphanumeric Series -3 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 28 June 2021 Coding-Decoding-1 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 30 June 2021 Coding-Decoding-2 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 2 July 2021 Coding-Decoding-3 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 5 July 2021 Inequality -1 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 7 July 2021 Inequality -2 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 9 July 2021 Inequality -3 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 12 July 2021 Syllogism-1 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 14 July 2021 Syllogism-2 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 16 July 2021 Syllogism-3 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 19 July 2021 Syllogism-4 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 21 July 2021 Seating Arrangement-1 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 23 July 2021 Seating Arrangement-2 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 26 July 2021 Seating Arrangement-3 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 28 July 2021 Seating Arrangement-4 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 30 July 2021 Seating Arrangement-5 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 2 August 2021 Puzzles-1 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 4 August 2021 Puzzles-2 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 6 August 2021 Puzzles-3 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 9 August 2021 Puzzles-4 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 11 August 2021 Puzzles-5 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 
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Friday, 13 August 2021 BLOOD RELATION 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 16 August 2021 DIRECTION & DISTANCE 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 18 August 2021 Order & Ranking  3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 20 August 2021 MACHINE INPUT-1 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 23 August 2021 MACHINE INPUT-2 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Wednesday, 25 August 2021 LOGICAL REASONING-1 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Friday, 27 August 2021 LOGICAL REASONING-2 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 

Monday, 30 August 2021 Data Sufficiency 3-5 PM (M/W/F) 
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